W
H
L
ø0.5
W
H
L
ø0.5

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Wima
Part No.
Volts
(Vdc/Vac)
Value
 (µF)
Tol.
±
Dimensions: in. Lead
Spacing
(mm)
Price Each
W H L 1 10 100 500
505-MKP20.01/100/5 MKP2  0.01/100/5 100/63 0.01 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .56 .473 .402 .322
505-MKP20.022/100/5 MKP2  0.022/100/5 100/63 0.022 5% 3 7.5 7.2 5.0 .63 .55 .464 .366
505-MKP20.033/100/5 MKP2  0.033/100/5 100/63 0.033 5% 3 7.5 7.2 5.0 .64 .552 .468 .372
505-MKP20.047/100/5 MKP2  0.047/100/5 100/63 0.047 5% 3.5 8.5 7.2 5.0 .70 .594 .509 .40
505-MKP20.1/100/5 MKP2  0.1/100/5 100/63 0.1 5% 5 10 7.2 5.0 .82 .719 .591 .475
505-MKP2.1/100/10 MKP2-.1/100/10 100/63 0.1 10% 5 10 7.2 5.0 .84 .711 .582 .473
505-MKP20.15/100/5 MKP2  0.15/100/5 100/63 0.15 5% 7.2 13 7.2 5.0 1.04 .885 .741 .597
505-MKP20.22/100/5 MKP2  0.22/100/5 100/63 0.22 5% 7.2 13 7.2 5.0 1.22 1.04 .879 .699
505-MKP20.33/100/5 MKP2  0.33/100/5 100/63 0.33 5% 8.5 14 7.2 5.0 1.41 1.20 1.00 .801
505-MKP20.01/250/5 MKP2 0.01/250/5 250/160 0.01 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .61 .533 .447 .361
505-MKP20.022/250/5 MKP2 0.022/250/5 250/160 0.022 5% 3 7.5 7.2 5.0 .97 .828 .70 .56
505-MKP20.033/250/5 MKP2 0.033/250/5 250/160 0.033 5% 3 7.5 7.2 5.0 .78 .663 .566 .458
505-MKP20.047/250/5 MKP20.047/250/5 250/160 0.047 5% 3.5 7.5 7.2 5.0 .94 .811 .682 .548
505-MKP20.1/250/5 MKP20.1/250/5 250/160 0.1 5% 5 10 7.2 5.0 1.14 .985 .819 .664
505-MKP20.22/250/5 MKP2 0.22/250/5 250/160 0.22 5% 7.2 13 7.2 5.0 1.64 1.42 1.17 .938
505-MKP20.33/250/5 MKP2 0.33/250/5 250/160 0.33 5% 8.5 14 7.2 5.0 1.89 1.62 1.35 1.08
505-MKP20.01/400/5 MKP20.01/400/5 400/200 0.01 5% 3.5 8.5 7.2 5.0 .96 .88 .78 .71
505-MKP21000/630/10 MKP2 1000/630/10 630/250 0.001 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .40 .352 .297 .237
505-MKP24700/630/5 MKP24700/630/5 630/250 0.0047 5% 3 7.5 7.2 5.0 .73 .625 .543 .434
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
505-MKS21/50/10 MKS2-1/50/10 50/30 1.0 10% 3.5 8.5 7.2 5.0 .84 .744 .705 .54
505-MKS21.5/50/10 MKS2-1.5/50/10 50/30 1.5 10% 4.5 9.5 7.2 5.0 1.22 .893 .734 .624
505-MKS22.2/50/5 MKS2-2.2/50/10 50/30 2.2 5% 5.0 10.0 7.2 5.0 1.49 1.24 1.01 .748
505-MKS22.2/50/10 MKS2-2.2/50/10 50/30 2.2 10% 5 10 7.2 5.0 1.42 1.21 .99 .723
505-MKS23.3/50/10 MKS2-3.3/50/10 50/30 3.3 10% 5.5 11.5 7.2 5.0 1.64 1.20 .976 .825
505-MKS2-4.7/50/10 MKS2-4.7/50/10 50/30 4.7 10% 7.2 13 7.2 5.0 2.22 1.61 1.31 1.12
505-MKS2.01/63/10 MKS2-.01/63/10 63/40 0.01 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .43 .365 .309 .253
505-MKS20.01/63/5 MKS20-.01/63/5 63/40 0.01 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .75 .632 .514 .423
505-MKS2.022/63/10 MKS2-.022/63/10 63/40 0.022 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .43 .365 .309 .253
505-MKS20.022/63/5 MKS20-.022/63/5 63/40 0.022 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .75 .632 .514 .423
505-MKS2.033/63/10 MKS20-.033/63/10 63/40 0.033 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .43 .365 .309 .253
505-MKS2.047/63/10 MKS20-.047/63/10 63/40 0.047 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .43 .365 .309 .253
505-MKS20.047/63/5 MKS20-.047/63/5 63/40 0.047 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .75 .632 .509 .421
505-MKS2.068/63/10 MKS20-.068/63/10 63/40 0.068 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .43 .365 .309 .253
505-MKS20.068/63/5 MKS20-.068/63/5 63/40 0.068 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .60 .507 .42 .346
505-MKS2.1/63/10 MKS2-.1/63/10 63/40 0.1 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .24 .201 .176 .143
505-MKS2.1/63/5 MKS2-.1/63/5 63/40 0.1 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .24 .20 .167 .138
505-MKS20.15/63/5 MKS2-.15/63/5 63/40 0.15 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .39 .333 .274 .214
505-MKS2.15/63/10 MKS2-.15/63/10 63/40 0.15 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .47 .381 .333 .262
505-MKS20.22/63/10 MKS20-.22/63/10 63/40 0.22 10% 3 7.5 7.2 5.0 .31 .261 .228 .179
505-MKS20.22/63/5 MKS20-.22/63/5 63/40 0.22 5% 3 7.5 7.2 5.0 .37 .312 .261 .211
505-MKS20.33/63/5 MKS2-.33/63/5 63/40 0.33 5% 3.5 8.5 7.2 5.0 .52 .44 .367 .291
505-MKS2.33/63/10 MKS2-.33/63/10 63/40 0.33 10% 3.5 8.5 7.2 5.0 .48 .402 .29 .27
505-MKS2.47/63/10 MKS2-.47/63/10 63/40 0.47 10% 4.5 9.5 7.2 5.0 .65 .541 .383 .359
505-MKS20.47/63/5 MKS20-.47/63/5 63/40 0.47 5% 4.5 9.5 7.2 5.0 .76 .625 .527 .421
505-MKS2.68/63/10 MKS2-.68/63/10 63/40 0.68 10% 4.5 9.5 7.2 5.0 .60 .498 .431 .335
505-MKS21.0/63/10 MKS2-1.0/63/10 63/40 1.0 10% 5 10 7.2 5.0 .95 .797 .66 .525
505-MKS21.0/63/5 MKS2-1.0/63/5 63/40 1.0 5% 5 10 7.2 5.0 1.08 .916 .747 .598
505-MKS21.5/63/5 MKS2-1.5/63/5 63/40 1.5 5% 5.5 11.5 7.2 5.0 3.29 2.75 2.26 1.80
505-MKS22.2/63/5 MKS2-2.2/63/5 63/40 2.2 5% 7.2 13.0 7.2 5.0 1.63 1.46 1.05 .911
505-MKS2.01/100/5 MKS2-.01/100/5 100/63 0.01 5% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .66 .587 .568 .42
505-MKS2.01/100/10 MKS2-.01/100/10 100/63 0.01 10% 2.5 6.5 7.2 5.0 .43 .365 .309 .253
505-MKS2.1/100/10 MKS2-.1/100/10 100/63 0.1 10% 3 7.5 7.2 5.0 .24 .201 .176 .143
505-MKS2.22/100/10 MKS2-.22/100/10 100/63 0.22 10% 3.5 8.5 7.2 5.0 .47 .399 .315 .262
505-MKS21/100/10 MKS2-1/100/10 100/63 1.0 10% 7.2 13.0 7.2 5.0 1.37 1.15 .943 .748
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
505-FKP24700/63/2.5 FKP2-4700/63/2.5 63/40 0.0047 2.5% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .48 .40 .33 .26
505-FKP26800/63/2.5 FKP2-6800/63/2.5 63/40 0.0068 2.5% 4.5 6.0 7.2 5.0 .49 .41 .34 .27
505-FKP20.01/63/5 FKP2-.01/63/5 63/40 0.01 5.0% 5.5 7 7.2 5.0 .46 .39 .32 .26
505-FKP20.01/63/2.5 FKP2-.01/63/2.5 63/40 0.01 2.5% 5.5 7 7.2 5.0 .53 .44 .36 .29
505-FKP20.01/63/1 FKP2-.01/63/1 63/40 0.01 1.0% 5.5 7 7.2 5.0 3.10 2.79 2.48 1.86
505-FKP20.022/63/2.5 FKP2-.022/63/2.5 63/40 0.022 2.5% 7.2 8.5 7.2 5.0 .74 .62 .51 .44
505-FKP2100/100/2.5 FKP2-100/100/2.5 100/63 100pF 2.5% 4.5 6.0 7.2 5.0 .33 .28 .24 .19
505-FKP2100/100/5 FKP2-100/100/5 100/63 100pF 5.0% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .32 .27 .22 .18
505-FKP2150/100/2.5 FKP2-150/100/2.5 100/63 150pF 2.5% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .38 .31 .26 .21
505-FKP2220/100/2.5 FKP2-220/100/2.5 100/63 220pF 2.5% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .38 .31 .26 .21
505-FKP2330/100/5 FKP2-330/100/5 100/63 330pF 5.0% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .33 .28 .23 .18
505-FKP2470/100/2.5 FKP2-470/100/2.5 100/63 470pF 2.5% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .38 .31 .26 .21
505-FKP2470/100/5 FKP2-470/100/5 100/63 470pF 5% 4.5 6.0 7.2 5.0 .33 .28 .23 .18
505-FKP2680/100/2.5 FKP2-680/100/2.5 100/63 680pF 2.5% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .38 .32 .26 .21
505-FKP21000/100/5 FKP2-1000/100/5 100/63 0.001 5.0% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .34 .28 .23 .19
505-FKP21000/100/2.5 FKP2-1000/100/2.5 100/63 0.001 2.5% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .39 .32 .27 .21
505-FKP21500/100/2.5 FKP2-1500/100/2.5 100/63 0.0015 2.5% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .40 .34 .28 .221
505-FKP22200/100/2.5 FKP2-2200/100/2.5 100/63 0.0022 2.5% 4.5 6 7.2 5.0 .40 .34 .28 .22
505-FKP22200/100/5 FKP2-2200/100/5 100/63 0.0022 5% 4.5 6.0 7.2 5.0 .36 .32 .30 .23
505-FKP23300/100/2.5 FKP2-3300/100/2.5 100/63 0.0033 2.5% 5.5 7.0 7.2 5.0 .50 .42 .34 .27
505-FKP24700/100/2.5 FKP2-4700/100/2.5 100/63 0.0047 2.5% 5.5 7 7.2 5.0 .52 .44 .36 .29
505-FKP20.01/100/2.5 FKP2-.01/100/2.5 100/63 0.01 2.5% 6.5 8 7.2 5.0 .63 .53 .43 .35
505-FKP2470/250/5 FKP2-470/250/5 250/160 470pF 5% 4.5 6.0 7.2 5.0 .36 .32 .30 .23